6:30-7:30
7:30-9:00
9:00-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:30
12:30-1:00
1:00-2:30

2:30-3:00
3:00-4:30
4:30-6:00

INFANT 1 DAILY SCHEDULE

Greet Parents and Babies/ Diaper Check

Bottles, Breakfast, and Free Play

Diapers/Nap for those who are ready

Diapers, Playtime/Buggy Ride

Lunch and Bottles

Story Time/ Music Time

Diaper Check/ Lay Down for Nap (Time & Length
may vary)

Art or Gross and Fine Motor Activities

Diapers/ Bottles/ Snack and/or Dinner

Free Play/ Story Time/ End of Day




