



## INFANT 1 DAILY SCHEDULE

6:30-7:30	Greet Parents and Babies/ Diaper Check
7:30-9:00	Bottles, Breakfast, and Free Play
9:00-11:00	Diapers/Nap for those who are ready
11:00-11:30	Diapers, Playtime/Buggy Ride
11:30-12:30	Lunch and Bottles
12:30-1:00	Story Time/ Music Time
1:00-2:30	Diaper Check/ Lay Down for Nap (Time & Length
	may vary)
2:30-3:00	Art or Gross and Fine Motor Activities
3:00-4:30	Diapers/ Bottles/ Snack and/or Dinner
4:30-6:00	Free Play/ Story Time/ End of Day